[bookmark: _GoBack]Junior Achievement Upcoming Board Meetings and Events 2021/22


Southern Arizona (usually second Wednesday of the month, 11:30am-1:00pm)
· Wednesday, December 8 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· Thursday, January 20, 2022 -- ALL Boards Retreat – 8:00am-5:00pm
· Wednesday, March 9 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· Wednesday, May 11 -- 11:30am-1:00pm

Central Arizona (usually third Wednesday of the month, 11:30am-1:00pm)
· Wednesday, December 15 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· [bookmark: _Hlk71708094]Thursday, January 20, 2022 -- ALL Boards Retreat – 8:00am-5:00pm
· Wednesday, March 16 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· [bookmark: _Hlk71708258]Wednesday, May 18 -- 11:30am-1:00pm

State Board (usually third Thursday of the month, 11:30am-1:00pm)
· Thursday, December 9-- 11:30am-1:00pm
· Thursday, January 20, 2022 -- ALL Boards Retreat – 8:00am-5:00pm
· Friday, January 21 -- State Board Retreat – 8:00am-1:00pm
· Thursday, March 17 -- 11:30am-1:00pm
· Thursday, May 19 -- 11:30am-1:00pm

Event Dates
· Tuesday, December 14 evening– Savoy Opera House in Tucson – JA Heroes
· Friday, December 10 all day – Superstition Mountain -- JAO Golf Tournament
· Mid- February (most likely) – Virtual – 4.01K Walk/Race
· Friday, February 25 – JA Bottles for BizTown
· Thursday, April 21 late afternoon – Virtual & JA BizTown-- 18 Under 18 Awards
· Friday, May 20 all day – McCormick Ranch in Scottsdale – Golfer’s Dream Day

Key Dates for Staff
· December 17 – All Staff Holiday Party
